On-line order fax: +1 215-354-1802 or e-mail: mctpmt.sales@ametek.com
Sales/Technical Support: +1 215-355-6900 | 820 Pennsylvania Blvd | Feasterville PA 19053 U.S.A.
© AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in the U.S.A. IDT Datasheet - K796502 - Issue #1
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web site for the most up-to-date information. www.ametekpmt.com
Data Sheet
DESCRIPTION
The Model IDT intrinsically safe pressure transmitters are
specifically designed for use in hazardous area pressure

BB 120” (10 feet)
AZ Specify inches as separate line item on order
MODEL NUMBERING
Continued	on	Next	Page
Model IDT - I.S. Pressure Transmitter
D XX X X XXX XX
On-line order fax: +1 215-354-1802 or e-mail: mctpmt.sales@ametek.com
Sales/Technical Support: +1 215-355-6900 | 820 Pennsylvania Blvd | Feasterville PA 19053 U.S.A.
© AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in the U.S.A. IDT Datasheet - K796502 - Issue #1
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web site for the most up-to-date information. www.ametekpmt.com
Data Sheet
Factory Selected
X Factory Selected
Process Connection
01 1/4 NPT male
04 1/2 NPT male
XX Other optional process connectors
Isolation Fill
S Silicone (Standard)
X Additional fills (Contact Customer Service)
 Diaphragm Material
HX Hastelloy
MX Monel
SX Stainless steel (Standard)
XX Additional diaphragms (Contact Customer Service)
Pressure Type
A Absolute
C Compound (-14.7psi to full scale)
E Compound equal (minus pressure equals positive pressure. Ex: 15 to 0 to 5psi)
G Gage
V Vacuum (-14.7 to 0psig)
S Static (sealed sensor, no atmospheric reference)
X Other pressure types (Contact Customer Service)
Pressure Range
xxxxx 0-5000 psi: Standard psi ranges 1, 3, 6, 15, 30, 60, 100, 150, 200,
300, 500, 1000, 2000, 3000, 5000
Bxxxx 0-344 bar: Standard bar ranges 0.07, 0.20, 0.40, 1, 2, 4, 6, 10,
13.5, 20, 30, 60, 100, 120, 200, 340
Custom Options
XXXX Additional Ametek options, or customer
requested options (Leave Blank if none)
MODEL NUMBERING (CONTINUED)
X XX X XX X XXXXX XXXXD XX X X XXX XX
Model IDT - I.S. Pressure Transmitter
Safety/Approval Fields Non Safety /Approval Fields